 Copyright © 2017, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: :Jan.12.2017 Issue No: DHE-0003239  www.everlight.com
XI3030P Color Series
Features
˙Top view LED
˙Wide viewing angle
˙Pb-free
˙RoHS compliant
Description

3 Copyright © 2017, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: :Jan.12.2017 Issue No: DHE-0003239  www.everlight.com
PN of the XI3030P Color Series LEDs
Color Order Code of XI3030P Color Series
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Dominant
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage (V)
Current
(mA)
Green XI3030P/G3C-D1530M4PA28371Z15/2N 21 27 515-530 2.8-3.7 150
Amber XI3030P/Y3C-D8095L6M317281Z15/2N 15 17 580-595 1.7-2.8 150
Orange XI3030P/O3C-D0520L6M415281Z15/2N 15 18 605-620 1.5-2.8 150
Red XI3030P/R3C-D1530L7N315281Z15/2N 16 19 615-630 1.5-2.8 150
Color Order Code of XI3030P Color Series
Minimum
Radiant
Flux (mW)
Typical
Radiant
Flux (mW)
Dominant
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage (V)
Current
(mA)
Royal
Blue XI3030P/B3C-D5060T2T625312Z15/2N 190 220 450-460 2.5-3.1 150
Color
Order Code of XI3030P Color Series
Minimum
Radiant
Flux (mW)
Typical
Radiant
Flux (mW)
Peak
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage (V)
Current
(mA)
Deep
Red XI3030P/D3C-P4575S1S621271Z15/2N 100 137 645-675 2.1-2.7 150
Far Red XI3030P/F3C-P1545R5S115251Z15/2N 70 83 715-745 1.4-2.5 150
Notes:
1. Luminous /Radiant Flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
2. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25°C.
3. Typical luminous flux or light output performance is operated within the condition guided by this datasheet.